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Dean Robert W. Adler 
S.J. Quinney College of Law 
332 S 1400 E 
Salt Lake City, UT 84112 
801-581-6571 
robert.adler@law.utah.edu 

 

 Mr. Nathan D. Alder 
Christensen & Jensen 
257 E 200 S  Ste 1100 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
801-355-3431 
nathan.alder@chrisjen.com 

 

Ms. Elena Bensor-Slyter 
Community Representative 
elenabensor@gmail.com 

 

 Hon. James Brady 
Fourth District Court 
775 W Center St 
Spanish Fork, UT 84660 
801-804-4680 
jmbrady@utcourts.gov 

 

Ms. Mary Jane Ciccarello 
Self-Help Center, State Law Library 
POB 140220 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114 0220 
801-238-7921 
maryc@utcourts.gov 

 

 Ms. Carol Sue Crismon 
Utah Legal Services 
205 N 400 W 
Salt Lake City, UT 84103 
801-328-8891 
scrismon@utahlegalservices.org 

 

Ms. Jody R. Gonzales 
Administrative Office of the Courts 
POB 140241 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-0241 
801-578-3806 
jodyrg@utcourts.gov 

 

 Hon. Deno G. Himonas 
Utah Supreme Court 
POB 140210 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-0210 
801-238-7930 
dhimonas@utcourts.gov 

 

Ms. Dixie A. Jackson 
Law Office Of Dixie A. Jackson, LLC 
4247 Majors St 
Lehi, UT 84043 
385-215-9733 
jacksondixiea@gmail.com 

 

 Rep. Brian S. King 
Attorney at Law 
336 S 300 E Ste 200 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
801-532-1739 
brian@briansking.com 
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Mr. John R. Lund 
Parsons Behle & Latimer 
201 S Main St Ste 1800 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
801-532-1234 
JLund@parsonsbehle.com 

 

 Ms. Lori W. Nelson 
Jones Waldo Holbrook & McDonough 
170 S Main St Ste 1500 
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
801 521-3200 
lnelson@joneswaldo.com 

 

Commissioner Joanna B. Sagers 
Third District Court 
POB 1860 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114 1860 
801-238-7040 
jbsagers@utcourts.gov 

 

 Mr. Timothy M. Shea 
Utah Supreme Court 
POB 140210 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-0210 
801-578-3834 
tims@utcourts.gov 

 

Ms. Jacey Skinner 
Office of the Governor 
POB 142330 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-2330 
801-538-1645 
jskinner@utah.gov 

 

 Ms. Angelina Tsu 
Zions Management Services Corp 
One S Main St Ste 1100 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
801-844-7689 
angelina.tsu@zionsbancorp.com 

 

Sen. Stephen H. Urquhart 
Stephen H. Urquhart, PC 
POB 1510 
St George, UT 84771-3215 
435-668-7759 
steve@shupc.org 
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